

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8494/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2006 in CMWP No. 24479/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JAYA SRIVASTAVA @ JAYA PATHAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALKA TRIPATHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRANFor Petitioner(s) Ms.Lalita Kohli, Adv.
For M /S Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,AAG

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Mr.Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr.Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.For Allahabad H.C. Mr.Ashok K.Srivastava, Adv.
Mr.Shaiwal Srivastava, Adv.
Mr.Indrajeet Das, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, two weeks' time is granted for filing the rejoinder affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master