

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1/2007 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8494/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2006 in CMWP No. 24479/2004 of  
the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JAYA SRIVASTAVA @ JAYA PATHAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALKA TRIPATHI & ORS.  
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)  
for M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.  
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K.Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Applicant: Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.  
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.  
Mr. B.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the fourth week of November, 2007.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master